Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114393-00
Change Title: Intel® Xeon® E5-4600 Series Processors,
PCN 114393-00, Product Discontinuance
Date of Publication: March 7, 2016
Key Characteristics of the Change:
Product Discontinuance
Forecasted Key Milestones:

"Last Product Discontinuance Shipment Date." From date of PCN publication, interim booking and turn
back deadlines or separate Letter Agreements will apply vs. the standard Corporate Assurance Process.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Processor #  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E5-4657L v2 2.4 GHz CM8063501285605 SR19F 929900 C1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E5-4610 v2 2.3 GHz CM8063501521600 SR19L 929905 C1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E5-4640 v2 2.2 GHz CM8063501285713 SR19R 929963 M1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E5-4620 v2 2.6 GHz CM8063501393202 SR1AA 930023 M1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E5-4627 v2 2.6 GHz CM8064401544203 SR22Q 930032 M1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E5-4650 v2 2.4 GHz CM8063501541700 SR1AG 930041 M1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-4607 v2 2.6 GHz CM8063501377604 SR1B4 930107 S1
 Intel® Xeon® Processor E5-4603 v2 2.2 GHz CM8063501453800 SR1B6 930113 S1
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
March 7, 2015 00 Originally Published PCN
Product Change Notification